

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Const. of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder					
					$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.45 = 270.00 \text{ m}^3$
					$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.45 = 121.50 \text{ m}^3$
					$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.45 = 135.00 \text{ m}^3$
					Total = 526.50 m ³
③ Planting of trees & their Maintenance for one year -					46 Nos

Abstract of Cost

① Clearing & grubbing of Road land by Manual					
Divide TMB Page - 09					
$0.36 \text{ Hect} \times 76926.08 / \text{Hect} =$					27693.20
2/5 Const of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder					
Divide TMB Page - 10 =					1053.00 m ³
Divide TMB Page - 16 =					526.50 m ³
					1579.50 m ³
@ Rs 256.07 / m ³ =					Rs 4,04,494.20
3/6 Prov. Granular Sub-base					
Divide TMB Page - 09					
$17.71 \text{ m}^3 \times 3747.31 / \text{m}^3 =$					Rs 66,365.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Rs	4,98,552 = 00
(4/5) Prrn, laying, spreading and Compacting WBM Gr-II					
Q. vide TMB Page - 09					
			36.21 M ³	Rs 5911.62/M ³	= Rs 2,14,060 = 00
(5/6) Prrn, laying, spreading and Compacting WBM Gr. (II)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 09					
			75.92 M ³	Rs 5154.89/M ³	= Rs 3,91,359 = 00
(6/9) Prrn, and applying Prime Coat with emulsion (SS ₁)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 09					
			1012.27 M ²	Rs 57.10/M ²	= Rs 57801 = 00
(7/10) Prrn & laying Mix Seal					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
			1291.52 M ²	Rs 263.68/M ²	= Rs 4,46,020 = 00
(8/11) Prrn. and applying tack Coat with emulsion (RS ₁)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 07					
			8584.77 M ²	Rs 19.61/M ²	= Rs 1,68,347 = 00
(9/10) Prrn. and laying SABC					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
			172.34 M ³	Rs 15222.30/M ³	= Rs 26,23,411 = 00
(10/11) Prrn. and fixing KM Stone					
Q. vide TMB Page - 10					
			03 M ²	Rs 3404.13/M ²	= Rs 10212 = 00
					1

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B.P. No	44,07,762 = ∞
(11/17) Prov. and fixing 200mm Stone				
			Q. vide TMB Page - 10	
08 Nos e/s 895.18 / No			= No	7161 = ∞
(2/20) Prov. & fixing R/R Sign board				
600mm equilateral triangle				
			Q. vide TMB Page - 10	
06 Nos e/s 4643.11 / No			= B	27859 = ∞
(3/21) Prov. & fixing R/R Sign board				
600mm Circular				
			Q. vide TMB Page - 10	
06 Nos e/s 6092.70 / No			= No	36552 = ∞
(14/22) Prov. & fixing R/R Sign board				
600 x 450 mm Rectangular				
			Q. vide TMB Page - 11	
04 Nos e/s 5103.27 / No			= B	20413 = ∞
(15/26) Planting of tree by road side				
			Q. vide TMB Page - 16	
46 Nos e/s 1305.10 / each			= B	60035 = ∞
(16/27) Prov. and Lay long hot applied				
Thermoplastic Road Marking				
			Q. vide TMB Page - 11	
364.00 Nos e/s 886.50 / M ²			= B	3,22,686 = ∞
(17/29) Prov. & fixing Logo of Unit.				
Project - Q. vide TMB Page - 11				
03 Nos e/s 17289.81 / No			= B	51,869 = ∞
Continuation				49,36,341 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.A	Rs	49,36,341=00
(18/30) Brick Masonry work in Concret masonry (1:3)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 15					
2.34 m ³ @ 9178.74/m ³ = Rs					21478=00
(19/31) Plastering with C.M 1:4					
Q. vide TMB Page - 15					
19.86 m ² @ 248.06/m ² = Rs					4926=00
(20/32) Painting two coats incl. Primer					
Q. vide TMB Page - 15					
19.86 m ² @ 129.46/m ² = Rs					2571=00
					Total Rs 49,65,316=00
Add L.Cess @ 1% = Rs					49,653=00
Add G.S.T @ 18% = Rs					8,93,757=00
Add S.Fee = Rs					40,302=00
					Total Rs 59,49,028=00
Less 0.39% below (-)					23201=00
					Rs 59,25,827=00
Less Prev. Payment (-)					55,51,000=00
Rs					3,74,827=00
12/07/2025 DE.					

Continuation